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11,7 km

Platz

ges w m

S
t
a

r
t
 
 

N
r
.

Name, Vorname Verein oder  Wohnort

G
e

b
.

j
a

h
r

A
K

A
K

/
P

l
 

Zeit

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

116

115

104

102

143

140

103

133

122

120

Schwarzer, Jürgen

Schwarzer, Roland

Thieme, Holger

Wetzel, Hendryk

Simon, Michael

Berlin, Thomas

Böhme, Kai

von Koslowski, Richard

Borstnitz, Frank

Schietzel, Heiko

Katzengebirgsläufer

Katzengebirgsläufer

SC Riesa

SV Robotron Dresden

SV Lampertswalde

Rennschnecken Cottbus

Großenhain

TC Weinböhla

SSV Zabeltitz

SV Priestewitz

84

85

72

69

80

63

70

82

71

65

M 20

M 20

M 35

M 35

M 20

M 40

M 35

M 20

M 35

M 40

1

2

1

2

3

1

3

4

4

 2

41:57

44:33

45:10

45:16

45:39

46:11

46:59

47:26

47:35

47:44

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

 1

 2

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

119

105

123

141

142

134

117

125

113

114

Große, Stefan

Vales, Henry

Binding, Dorothea

Gebhardt, Frank

Rosen, Andre

Kalwak, Marco

Schwarzer, Harald

Pfennig, Enrico

Tille, Kristina

Tille, Peter

WSV Riesa

Schwarzbach

Riesa

Lampertswalde

Team Dicke Nudeln Riesa

SC Riesa

Katzengebirgsläufer

LG Großthiemig

SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen

SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen

82

62

80

64

78

71

61

71

74

58

M 20

M 45

W 20

M 40

M 20

M 35

M 45

M 35

W 30

M 45

5

1

1

3

6

5

2

6

1

3

48:05

48:33

48:50

50:07

50:17

50:28

50:37

51:00

52:52

52:52

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

100

108

109

135

124

101

131

126

136

112

Schurig, Angelika

Knof, Hugo

Kaube, Lars

Bolz, Renè

Posselt, Andreas

Wygoda, Andreas

Kauer, Steffen

Gründlich, Karlheinz

Haupt, Mario

Kühn, Gerald

Brößnitz

Bad Liebenwerda

Neudorf

Lampertswalde

Lampertswalde

Nünchritz

Team Dicke Nudeln Riesa

LG Großthiemig

SV Lampertswalde

SC Riesa

59

65

77

64

63

57

78

53

68

44

W 45

M 40

M 30

M 40

M 40

M 50

M 20

M 50

M 35

M 60

1

4

1

5

6

1

7

2

7

1

53:42

54:02

54:03

54:04

54:51

55:10

55:35

56:02

56:46

57:02

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

5

6

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

138

130

139

127

111

107

137

106

110

121

Uschner, Julia

Zieger, Ute

Winkelmann, Uwe

Ruscher, Monique

Bauer, Lutz

Gebhardt, Tobias

Gödke, Jürgen

Gebhardt, Steffen

Rogel, Joachim

Martick, Siegfried

Lampertswalde

SC Riesa

Volkssport

Sport-Ruscher Großenhain

Weißig a.R.

SV Lampe / BW Gröditz

Fitnessclub Großenhain

Oelsnitz

SC Riesa

SC Riesa

64

57

57

83

63

96

53

68

43

47

W 40

W 50

M 50

W 20

M 40

M Sch C

M 50

M 35

M 60

M 60

1

1

3

2

7

1

4

8

2

 3

57:13

57:52

58:31

59:03

1:00:00

1:00:33

1:01:49

1:02:32

1:02:43

1:03:19

41

42

43

44

7

35

36

37

129

132

128

118

Uschner, Steffen

Mittelstaedt, Christian

Gill, Elke

Hahn, Günter

LSC Großraschütz

Großenhain

SC Riesa

SC Riesa

60

86

52

35

M 45

M 20

W 55

M 70

4

8

1

1

1:04:22

1:10:58

1:11:53

1:18:34
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4,3 km

Platz

ges w m

S
t
a

r
t
 
 

N
r
.

Name, Vorname Verein oder  Wohnort

G
e

b
.

j
a

h
r

A
K

A
K

/
P

l
 

Zeit

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

42

43

45

23

36

16

09

08

11

31

Ehrlich, Robert

Stoppa, Stephan

Kretzschmar, Robert

Tietze, Peter

Gebhardt, Florian

Schubert, Lothar

Meinert, Martin

Lienert, Philipp

Richter, Florian

Grille, Marcus

SC Riesa

SC Riesa

SV Motor Großenhain

Lichtensee

SV Lampertswalde

WSV Riesa

Schönborn

SV Lampertswalde

SV Motor Großenhain

SV Quersa

87

85

84

62

89

53

85

96

94

87

M 20

M 20

M 20

M 45

M Jug A

M 50

M 20

M Sch C

M Sch B

M 20

1

2

3

1

1

1

4

1

1

5

15:42

15:59

17:02

17:44

18:24

18:31

18:44

18:46

19:05

19:39

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

3

4

5

11

12

13

14

15

07

32

28

21

27

01

03

35

02

10

Klunker, Lisa

Zeibig, Robert

Kreße, Aline

Lösche, Reinhard

Oettmeier, Joachim

Häußler, Ines

Böhme, Elisa

Bolz, Pierre

Hölzig, Bernd

Prokupek, Kathrin

TSV BW Gröditz

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SST Elsterwerda

VfL Riesa

Großenhain

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SBB Riesa

SV Motor Großenhain

94

86

97

52

44

69

95

97

54

65

W Sch B

M 20

W Sch C

M 55

M 60

W 35

W Sch B

M Sch C

M 50

W 40

1

6

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

19:43

19:53

19:56

20:00

20:13

20:14

20:18

20:29

20:54

20:54

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

6

7

8

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

26

41

34

13

15

06

39

40

24

17

Hausburg, Frank

Höfer, Falk

Haupt, Felix

Schwarzbach, Paul

Thieme, Marlen

Merkel, Bernd

Schmidt, Christine

Hausdorf, Stefan

Tietze, Ute

Grutschkowski, Eduard

Riesaer AC

Team Dicke Nudeln Riesa

Lampertswalde

SV Motor Großenhain

SV Lampertswalde

FSG Großenhain

Schönfeld

Lampertswalde

Lichtensee

TV 1990 Großenhain

71

76

93

97

95

46

82

78

61

43

M 35

M 30

M Sch A

M Sch C

W Sch B

M 60

W 20

M 20

W 45

M 60

1

1

1

3

3

2

1

7

1

3

20:55

21:18

22:03

22:24

22:25

22:48

23:04

23:04

23:17

23:23

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

23

24

25

33

29

20

22

44

38

19

18

14

05

Haupt, Sabine

Goedderz, Klaus

Jentsch, Werner

Heimann, Michaela

Gabrisch, Udo

Steinborn, Daniela

Hausmann, Christin

Schwarzer, Manuela

Schwarzbach, Hanna

Strauß, Julia

Lampertswalde

SC Riesa

WSV Riesa

Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

Schönfeld

Katzengebirgsläufer

Katzengebirgsläufer

SV Motor Großenhain

SV Lampertswalde

68

56

43

86

62

82

85

61

98

98

W 35

M 50

M 60

W 20

M 45

W 20

W 20

W 45

W Sch D

W Sch D

2

3

4

2

2

3

4

2

1

2

23:45

24:28

24:39

24:58

25:10

25:39

25:48

25:53

25:54

25:58

41

42

43

44

45

16

17

26

27

28

25

12

04

30

37

Rode, Gerhard

Brache, Werner

Strauß, Alexander

Otremba, Gerlinde

Handke, Anja

SV Motor Großenhain

Gröditz

Weißig a.R.

SC Riesa

Blochwitz

33

41

71

55

82

M 70

M 65

M 35

W 50

W 20

1

1

2

1

5

26:00

26:04

26:09

26:55

33:43



3

1000 m (Altersklassenwertung nach Schuljahren)

Platz w m

S
t
a

r
t
 
 

N
r
.

Name, Vorname Verein oder Schule 

G
e

b
.

t
a

g

A
K

A
K

/
P

l
 

Zeit

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

17

23

01

06

19

04

22

20

16

07

Häußler, Norman

Hörnig, Maurice

Scheiblich, Nico

Brand, Alexander

Rothe, Sebastian

Scholz, Fabienne

Doetz, Stefanie

Hanisch, Jenny

Häußler, Maren

Pulwer, Michelle

4. GS Am Schacht Grh

Großthiemig

SV Lampertswalde

TSV BW Gröditz

SV Lampertswalde

GS Moritzburg

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

4. GS Am Schacht Grh

Gr. Eiche Großthiemig

01.02.1997

30.10.1997

15.06.1997

04.04.1999

11.02.1998

04.10.1997

06.12.1996

20.09.1997

17.11.1998

02.11.1998

Kl. 4 m

Kl. 3 m

Kl. 4 m

Kl. 2 m

Kl. 3 m

Kl. 3 w

Kl. 4 w

Kl. 3 w

Kl. 2 w

Kl. 2 w

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

4:04

4:10

4:11

4:12

4:21

4:23

4:29

4:35

4:35

4:47

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

6

7

02

11

08

13

26

05

15

25

10

21

Griesche, Elisa

Trobisch, Lisa

Weis, Vanessa

Voigt, Julia

Haupt, Emely

Wollank, Adrienn

Förster, Fabian

Rietze, Steve

Werner, Therese

Hanisch, Tessa

SV Lampertswalde

Gr. Eiche Großthiemig

Gr. Eiche Großthiemig

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

GS Moritzburg

Gr. Eiche Großthiemig

GS Lampertswalde

Gr. Eiche Großthiemig

SV Lampertswalde

29.10.1997

21.05.1997

24.12.1998

08.05.2000

16.06.1999

10.02.1998

13.07.1999

01.06.1999

03.11.2000

22.12.1999

Kl. 3 w

Kl. 4 w

Kl. 2 w

Kl. 1 w

Kl. 2 w

Kl. 3 w

Kl. 1 m

Kl. 2 m

Kiga w

Kl. 1 w

3

 2

3

1

4

4

1

2

1

2

4:50

4:52

4:54

4:55

4:57

5:01

5:03

5:06

5:07

5:08

21

22

23

24

25

26

14

15

16

17

18

19

14

24

12

09

03

18

Fischer, Sophie

Locke, Sophie

Grosser, Tina

Weis, Franziska

Leonhardt, Marie

Lorenz, Anna

SV Lampertswalde

GS Lampertswalde

GS Lampertswalde

Gr. Eiche Großthiemig

GS Moritzburg

GS Lampertswalde

28.09.1999

23.11.1998

18.05.1997

20.06.2000

13.06.1997

11.11.1996

Kl. 1 w

Kl. 2 w

Kl. 4 w

Kl. 1 w

Kl. 4 w

Kl. 4 w

3

5

3

4

4

5

5:08

5:17

5:25

5:41

5:53

6:44

400 m Kindergarten

Platz

ges w m

S
t
a

r
t
 
 

N
r
.

Name, Vorname
Verein oder 

Kindergarten G
e

b
.

t
a

g

Zeit

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

06

15

08

17

21

07

11

04

23

12

Voss, Henry

Posselt, Oliver

Dietrich, Pauline

Deutschbein, Konrad

Auernhammer, Maximilian

Herrmann, Hanka

Doetz, Franziska

Bredemann, Nico

Riemer, Helene

Seiler, Lilly

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

27.09.2000

21.11.2000

12.01.2001

10.02.2001

2001

25.11.2000

17.07.2000

26.03.2001

17.02.2002

19.05.2001

1:54

1:56

1:56

1:59

2:01

2:02

2:03

2:04

2:08

2:10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

6

7

8

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

02

01

20

18

09

05

14

10

16

03

Kruse, Paul

Kruse, Max

Herrmann, Markus

Deutschbein, Karl

Dietrich, Luise

Flaster, Jonas

Wolff, Jonas

Kutzner, Justin

Wiedemann, Lisa

Lißner, Gina-Maria

Kiga Riesa

Kiga Riesa

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

27.11.2001

27.11.2001

24.11.2000

10.03.2002

19.01.2003

16.06.2001

22.12.2001

14.04.2002

19.06.2002

12.03.2002

2:11

2:13

2:13

2:14

2:14

2:18

2:24

2:24

2:37

2:47

21

22

23

24

9

10

11

12

13

19

22

24

Fischer, Vanessa

Scholtissek, Cindy

Hausdorf, Emma

Bewilogua, Laura

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde

07.08.2002

06.01.2002

2002

20.09.2002

2:50

2:55

2:56

3:36

SV Lampertswalde 

Abteilung Leichtathletik


